selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 1970 1812 2021-22 0 2022-23 1330 54 180000(One Lakh
Eight Thousand Only)

137

2021-22 2100 2186 2022-23 0 2023-24 1485 99 240000(Two Lakh
Fourty Thousand Only)

374

2022-23 2150 1942 2023-24 0 2024-25 1307 178 216000(Two Lakh
Sixteen Thousand
only)

358

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 589 541 2022-23 425 27 240000(Two Lakh
Fourty Thousand only)

9

2022-23 589 527 2023-24 407 7 725000(Seven lakh
Twenty Five Thousand
Only)

11

2023-24 619 527 2024-25 387 8 625000(Six Lakh
Twenty Five Thousand
Only)

5

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 60

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)